
Gracelands Arena TREC 13Mar16 Scores RESULTS

Class 1: Open

[MA Score is now 

50% Rulebook 

value]
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Time limit:  3 1/2 minutes

No RIDER HORSE MA MA MA 

SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PTV 

TOTAL

OVERALL 

SCORE

TIME PLACE

63 Janice Carley Jackpot 30 0 15 7 0 0 7 7 10 2 4 0 10 47 62 2

64 Bev Stevens Hooray 4 Henry 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 4 10 6 9 0 10 53 53 3

65 Julia Ironside Inca 30 0 15 7 0 0 7 7 0 6 0 0 0 27 42 5

66 Steph Davis Honey 0 5 2.5 7 0 0 7 7 6 2 7 0 0 36 39 6

67 Emma 

Hartshorne

Bugsy 0 6 3 0 4 0 7 7 10 9 5 0 0 42 45 4

61 Julie Allsop Thomas 25 8 16.5 7 9 8 7 4 6 10 5 2 9 67 84 1
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Class 2: Top 

Score

3 min to do as 

many obstacles 

as possible. 

If an obstacle 

was done twice, 

the total of both 

scores is shown.  
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PTV

No RIDER HORSE TOTAL PLACE

61 Julie Allsop Thomas 7 40 10 1 40 14 24 18 154 2

69 Natalie 

Hodgkiss

Angwyn Shaitani 20 20 8 14 9 20 20 10 121 3

62 Nicola Howell Aleda Molly 0 7

Janice Carley Jackpot 7 20 12 0 10 0 14 40 8 111 4

70 Sue Norcop Elle 5 20 0 0 20 0 0 45 6

71 Katherine 

Lougher

Dazzling Dream 0 0 5 20 0 20 20 0 65 5

67 Emma 

Hartshorne

Bugsy 5 20 10 40 9 12 10 6 20 40 172 1

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
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Class 3: 

Intermediate

[MA Score is now 

50% Rulebook value]
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Time limit:  3 1/2 minutes

No RIDER HORSE MA MA MA SCORE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PTV 

TOTAL

OVERALL 

SCORE

TIME PLACE

65 Julia Ironside Inca 30 0 15 9 7 10 2 7 9 0 6 10 0 60 75 1

71 Katherine Lougher Dazzling Dream 0 0 0 4 7 6 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 26 26 4

66 Steph Davis Honey 0 10 5 0 7 10 0 9 2 10 9 0 0 47 52 2

72 Jackie Edginton Bracken 30 0 15 10 0 0 0 10 0 3 6 0 0 29 44 3
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Class 4: Pairs Im
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Time limit:  6 minutes

No RIDER HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 PTV 

TOTAL

OVERALL 

SCORE

Time PLACE

66 Steph Davis Honey 10 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 7 0 9 10 93 93 2

64 Bev Stevens Hooray 4 Henry

72 Jackie Edginton Bracken 10 10 10 10 10 7 0 10 0 4 0 4 5 80 80 E 3

73 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo

69 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 7 10 10 9 122 122 1

61 Julie Allsop Thomas
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Class 5: In Hand Ju
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Time limit: 

4 minutes

No RIDER HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL PLACE Time taken

61 Julie Allsop Thomas 10 10 10 0 10 10 3 10 10 1 74 5 3.12

65 Julia Ironside Inca 10 10 10 3 10 10 10 8 10 7 88 1 3.32

69 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 8 10 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 0 84 3 4.01

71 Katherine Lougher Dazzling Dream 7 10 10 0 4 10 2 0 7 0 50 12 4.06

77 Kate Walker Molly Moon 9 10 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 33 15 4.00

78 Hope Nightingale Mervin 9 10 9 0 10 0 10 6 7 0 61 9 3.35

66 Steph Davis Honey 8 10 0 0 10 1 10 10 10 4 63 7 3.23

64 Bev Stevens Hooray 4 Henry 10 10 10 0 10 1 9 10 10 7 77 4 3.45

79 Margot Nillesen Blandy 8 10 10 6 4 10 10 10 10 7 85 2 3.27

91 Emma Maidment Coolmoyne Fiona 6 4 7 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 28 16 4.00

81 Christine Harling Kismet 10 10 10 7 4 0 0 6 0 10 57 11 3.48

70 Sue Norcop Elle 8 10 10 5 10 0 10 10 10 0 73 6 3.46

82 Tracey Dyke Blimey O'Reily 6 2 10 0 7 0 6 3 0 0 34 14 4.00

72 Jackie Edginton Bracken 5 10 10 0 4 0 2 10 9 0 50 12 4.00

83 Annette O Carroll Amber 5 4 4 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 22 17 4.00

84 Mary Weston Nutkin 5 10 10 0 7 0 10 9 7 4 62 8 4.00

74 Nichola Peace Loki Thunderhooves 10 10 10 0 10 0 10 3 7 0 60 10 3.57
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Class 6: 

Newcomers Elite

[MA Score is 

now 50% 

Rulebook value]
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Time limit:   4 1/2 minutes

No RIDER HORSE MA MA MA 

SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PTV 

TOTAL

OVERALL 

SCORE

Time PLACE

69 Natalie Hodgkiss Angwyn Shaitani 0 0 0 10 7 10 7 10 9 10 10 10 10 93 93 1

84 Mary Weston Nutkin 0 0 0 9 7 10 0 0 6 7 10 9 9 67 67 4

85 Caroline Gudgeon Hugo 0 0 0 10 7 10 5 0 10 7 10 0 0 E E

79 Margot Nillesen Blandy 0 0 0 10 0 10 7 8 10 7 10 10 10 82 82 2

73 Lorraine Gilbert Banjo 29 0 14.5 10 7 10 7 0 0 E 10 0 0 44 58.5 E

81 Christine Harling Kismet 0 0 0 9 7 10 7 10 10 7 E 8 10 78 78 E

74 Nichola Peace Loki 

Thunderhooves

0 0 0 10 7 10 7 10 10 10 1 7 10 82 82 2
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Class 7: 

Newcomers

[MA Score is 

now 50% 

Rulebook value]
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Time limit:   5 minutes

No RIDER HORSE MA MA MA 

SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PTV 

TOTAL

OVERALL 

SCORE

Time PLACE

90 Tiffany Hall 28 0 14 10 7 10 6 7 10 7 0 6 4 67 81 3.36 4

77 Kate Walker Molly Moon 10 0 5 8 7 0 3 7 8 7 0 8 10 58 63 2.57

78 Hope Nightingale Mervin 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 7 10 7 0 10 5 79 79 2.28 5

79 Margot Nillesen Blandy 0 0 0 10 7 10 10 7 10 4 0 10 10 78 78 3.10 6

86 Rachael  Watkin Campbell 0 0 0 7 0 10 9 4 10 7 0 6 6 59 59 4.00

81 Christine Harling Kismet 25 0 12.5 10 10 10 10 7 9 7 3 10 10 86 98.5 2.42 1

82 Tracey Dyke Blimey O'Reily 0 0 0 7 7 0 10 7 9 4 0 9 6 59 59 2.56

87 Rebecca Littler The Ice Maiden 15 2 8.5 10 10 10 10 0 10 7 1 10 10 78 86.5 2.43 2

88 Fiona Taylor Jack 30 6 18 7 0 10 6 7 10 7 0 10 10 67 85 3.34 3

85 Caroline Gudgeon Hugo 0 0 0 7 7 8 3 5 10 5 0 10 10 65 65 3.39

89 Val Barker Moby 0 0 0 10 7 10 2 7 5 7 0 10 10 68 68 3.39


